,  Transition Networks, inc.			   +1.952.941.7600			   info@transition.com			   www.transition.com
Specifications
Standards		  IEEE Std. 802.3, IEEE Std. 802.3ah, IEEE Std802.1P,
	 IEEE Std 802.1Q
Data Rate		  Copper: 10/100/1000 Mbps
	 Fiber: 100 Mbps
Filtering Addresses		  8K MAC Addresses
Max Frame Size		  10,240 bytes

OAM, VLAN, QoS, SSH/SSL, jumbo frame support and
bandwidth allocation.
Ordering Information
S2220-1011/S2220-1011-D (DMI Options)
	 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) [100 m] to
100BASE-FX 1310nm MM (ST)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB
S2220-1013 S2220-1013-D (DMI Options)
	 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) [100 m] to
100BASE-FX 1310nm MM (SC)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB
S2220-1014 S2220-1014-D
(DMI Options)
	 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) [100 m] to
100BASE-LX 1310nm SM (SC)
	 [10  km/6.2 mi.] Link Budget: 16.0 dB
S2220-1015 S2220-1015-D (DMI Options)
	 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) [100 m] to
100BASE-FX 1310nm SM (SC)
	 [40 km/24.8 mi.] Link Budget: 26.0 dB
S2220-1016
	 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) [100 m] to
100BASE-FX 1550nm SM (SC)
	 [60 km/37.3 mi.] Link Budget: 29.0 dB
S2220-1017
	 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) [100 m] to
100BASE-FX 1550nm SM (SC)
	 [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 29.0 dB
S2220-1035
	 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) [100 m] to
100BASE-FX 1550nm SM (SC)
	 [120 km/77.7 mi.] Link Budget: 36.0 dB
S2220-1040
	 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) [100 m] to
100Base-X SFP Slot (empty)
Single Fiber Products
S2220-1029-A1 S2220-1029-DA1
(DMI Options)
	 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) [100 m] to
100BASE-BX-U 1310nm TX/1550nm RX
Bi-Di SM (SC) [20 km/12.4 mi.]
Link Budget: 19.0 dB
S2220-1029-A2
S2220-1029-DA2 (DMI Options)
	 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) [100 m] to
100BASE-BX-D 1550nm TX/1310nm RX
Bi-Di SM (SC) [20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget:
19.0 dB